
200

10
0

300

400
500

60
0 70
0

200

200

300

400

100

200

30
0

200

200

40
0

500

30
0

200

30
0

30
0

300

30
0

30
0

300

300

300

200

300

200

200

20
0

200

300

300

300

100

200

200

20
0

200

300

40
0 200

20
0

200

200

200

600

200

300

400

200

300

20
0

30
0

300

300

30
0

300

200

300

200

300

400

200

300

50
0

300

200

200

10
0

30
0

200

40
0

10
0

300

200

200

300

300

10
0

20
0

200

20
0

30
0

300

30
0 200

20
0

300

100

300

20
0

300

40
0

Tilden Pond

Pitcher Pond

Cross Pond

Ellis Pond

Swan Lake

Upper Mason Pond

Lake Passagassawakeag

Hurds Pond

Cain Pond

McClure Pond

Belfast Reservoir Number Two

Belfast Reservoir Number One

Smith Pond

Nichols Pond

Mason Pond
Goose River Reservoir

Little River

Mi
ll B

roo
k

Warren Brook

Piper Stream

Marsh Fork

Shaw Brook

Dead Brook

Alder Brook

W
hite Brook

Webster Brook

Morrow Brook

Wescot Stream

Go
os

e R
ive

r

Battle Bridge Brook

Hussey Brook

Su
ck

er
 B

roo
k

Piper Brook

Crockett Branch

Tucker Brook

Ducktrap River

Ducktrap River Ducktrap River

Ducktrap River

Warren Brook

De
ad

 B
roo

k

Sucker Brook

Oa
k H

ill 
Rd

Waterville Rd

Sw
a n

La
ke

Av
e

Atlantic Hwy

E Waldo Rd
Be

lfas
t R

d

Shore Rd

Beech H ill Rd

Back Belmont Rd

Belmont Ave

Waldo Station Rd

Lincolnville Rd

Poors Mill Rd

Curtis Rd

Mt Ephraim
Rd

High St

Moosehead Trl

Lin
col

nvi
lle

Av
e

Bluf f Rd

Lang Hi ll Hwy

Brock Rd

Bog Rd

Augusta Rd

Tufts Rd

Priest Rd

Rocky Rd

Veterans Hwy

Birches Rd

Hunt Rd

Ryan Rd

Pitcher Rd

Route 1 Byp

Congr es s St

Sm
art 

Rd

Back Searsport Rd

Bowen RdNickers
on

Rd

Shepard Rd

Fenwick Rd

Marsh Rd

Vancycle Rd

Kale r Rd

Bo
g Hi

ll R
d

Northport Ave

Woods Rd

Doak Rd

Main St

Cross Rd

Savage Rd

Waldo Ave

W Main St

Searsport Ave

Gould Rd

Mi lle
r St

Kendall Corner Rd

W Swanville Rd

Uppe r Bluff R d

Jesse Robbins Rd

City Point Rd

Flanders Rd

Harriman Rd

Rolerson Rd

Savery R d

Cedar St

Littlefield Rd
Crocker Rd

Cobb Rd

Prescott Hill Rd

Webster Rd

Cr
os

s S
t

Bonne Terre Rd

Robbins Rd

Northport Rd

Wes cott St ream
Rd

Hart Rd

Greenacre Rd

Veaz ie R d

N Cobbtown Rd

M ill L

n

Ellis Ln

Front St
Union St

Banks Rd

Resh Rd

Pond Hill R d

Dickey Mill Rd

Church St

Edgecomb Rd

Perkins Rd

Armstrong Rd

S Brooks Rd

Whittier Rd

Camp Rd

Ol
dC

ou

nty Rd

Cross Ln

Head Of The Tide Rd

Pond Ln

Nealey Rd

Pound Hill Rd

Town House Rd

Bayside Rd

Pit Rd

Morrill Rd

Tun
k W

ood
s R

d

Crie Rd

Prospect St

W Waldo Rd

Stevens Rd

Wight St

Baker Rd

Dump Rd

Stephenson Ln

Halls Corne
r R

d

Hatley Rd

Partridge Rd

White h e ad
Rd

Pa tterson H ill Rd

Eagle Dr

Bicknell Rd

B ig Dog
Ln

Robinson S choolhouse Rd

Mer rithew Rd

George St

Nebra
s k

a R
d

Hartshorn Rd

Payson Rd

Brooke Ave

Little River Dr

Po
nd

 R
d

Fox Ridge Ln

Tilden Way Cheri Ln

Schoo d ic Dr

Ellis Rd

Starrett Dr

Horse Jockey Ln

Fieldstone Dr

Gard
ner

 Rd

Ridge Rd

Cliff

R d

School St

Observatory Ln

P ark
ins

on Ln

Skyscraper Hill Rd

Barn Way

Race St

Farm Rd

Moosewood Ln

Pin
e D

r

Sisters Ln

Fahy St

Woo d Ln

Ke
ller

 Rd

Mayo St

Old Searsport Ave

Hayford Ln

Wentworth Way

Rays Rd

Third Ave

Dog Is

Woodhaven Way

Chelsea Ln

Oak Dr

Beech Hl

Se
ren

ity 
Ln

Owl Ln

Andrew Ln

Mountain St

Benner Dr

Sunny Point Rd

Crest St

Claires Way

Cross Road Ext

Allenwood Rd

Ba

yv iew Dr

Aquifer Rd

Spruce Knoll Ln

Torrey Ln

Da
m 

Rd

Garden Way

Innis Ln

Sweetser Dr

Browns Head

Big R
ock

 Ln

Carter Ln

Lup
ine

 Rd

Cornerstone Dr

Piglets Path

Wo
od

 Ac
res

 D
r

Toads End

Treat St

Hazeltine Rd
Tozier St

Village Rd

Bowling Green Ln

River Ave

Spring Rd

Footbridge Rd

Winter St

Goulds Way

Overlook Dr

W Ocean Dr

Cross Rd

O ld County Rd

Tow
n H

ou
se 

Rd

P itcher R d

Mill Ln

Nickerson Rd

Vancycle Rd

Belfast

Waldo

Northport

Swanville

Belmont

Searsport

Brooks

Morrill

Lincolnville

Searsmont
Passagassawakeag River

Pa
ssa

ga
ss

aw
ak

ea
g R

ive
r

Pa
ss

ag
as

sa
wa

ke
ag

 R
ive

r

Kendall Brook

Kendall Brook

Battle Bridge Brook

Du
ck

tra
p R

ive
r

Ducktrap River

We
sc

ot 
St

rea
m

Goose River

Goose River

Piper Brook

Goose River

Goose River

Wa
rre

n B
roo

k

Goose River

Goose River

Wescot Stream

Ducktrap River

68°57'0"W68°58'0"W68°59'0"W69°0'0"W69°1'0"W69°2'0"W69°3'0"W69°4'0"W69°5'0"W69°6'0"W69°7'0"W69°8'0"W

44°31'0"N 44°31'0"N

44°30'0"N 44°30'0"N

44°29'0"N 44°29'0"N

44°28'0"N 44°28'0"N

44°27'0"N 44°27'0"N

44°26'0"N 44°26'0"N

44°25'0"N 44°25'0"N

44°24'0"N 44°24'0"N

44°23'0"N 44°23'0"N

44°22'0"N 44°22'0"N

44°21'0"N 44°21'0"N

44°20'0"N 44°20'0"N

.September 2020

PLEASE RETURN
ENTIRE MAP

Not a legal survey map

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS
US Fish & Wildlife

For additional information,
Please contact the MFS at:

1-207-287-2791 or
1-800-367-0223 (in-state)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov
Or visit us on the web at:

www.maineforestservice.gov

Location Map

Department of Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Forest Policy & Management

0 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,0002,000
Feet

Belfast

Forest Operation Notification &
Harvest Location Map

G.T.Miller  E:\fons\verticalmap11_17_mapbook_BW_sept_2020.mxd

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

Belfast

Roads
E911 Roads
24k Roads

Utilities
Electric
Pipeline
Railroad
Airfield

For shoreland zoning, check with Town Office/DEP Streams
Stream/River
Stream/River:Intermittent
Stream/River: Perennial

Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Freshwater
Wetlands

Forest/Shrub

Town Status
FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply or
LUPC - Unorganized/deorganized Town

Outside Maine

Contours
20 feet
100 feet


